Features
M
edical PC
Box PC
Industrial Chassis
/Backplane/
Power supply
Com

Regulatory CE, FCC class-B, EN60601-1, EN60601-1-2,
UL60601-1
Ordering Information
M1726 17" fanless Intel® Atom™ N270 medical PC
VMK-1726 VESA-75/100 mounting kit
ARM-934 Desktop LCD monitor stand (VESA-75/100)
ARM-125M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
ARM-225M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75) L=1684 mm
ARM-127M Ceiling-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm